HOME THEATER
BARCO’s CINE- projectors
especially developed for the home
theater give you the thrill of the ultimate
movie experience. Not only do BARCO
projectors deliver a picture far superior to any
other projector, they also maintain a high
degree of flexibility.

input connectors on
the CINE 8
Order Information
Ceiling mounts:
CINE 6 Included
CINE 7
• With pulley system R9827390
• Without pulley system R9827391
CINE 8 (CM 1206 / 808)
• With pulley system R9827341
• Without pulley system R9827342
LINE DOUBLER Kit (LIDO) R9828161
LINE MULTIPLIER Kit (LIMO) R9828630
Communication cables:
16 ft. / 5m R9827770
50 ft. / 15m R9827560
100 ft / 30m R9827570
BARCO Projection Systems Head Office
Noordlaan 5  8520 Kuurne, Belgium
Tel.: +32 56 36 82 11  Fax: +32 56 35 16 51
e-mail: sales.bps@barco.com